
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: RDO EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE Class 4 Plate - 1200m

03 December 2022 - 17:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:35.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SHEPPEY 7 65.3 0:11.75 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [2] 1:13.35 0:35.32

Montanna Savva Overall 600m (0:14.26) (0:11.83) (0:11.94) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:11.78)

2 9 REGAL EDITION 5 65.2 0:11.58 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 1L 0:35.26 --

Jake Molloy Overall 200m (0:14.43) (0:11.97) (0:11.86) (0:11.82) (0:11.86) (0:11.58)

3 2 WHISTLIN' ARROW 8 62.8 0:11.63 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 2.5L 0:36.08 --

John Kissick Overall 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.63) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:11.86) (0:12.29)

4 7 ELENARA 1 62.7 0:11.84 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 3.3L 0:35.83 --

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:14.43) (0:11.84) (0:11.85) (0:11.84) (0:11.87) (0:12.12)

5 1 GAIUS 2 65.1 0:11.83 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 3.5L 0:35.71 --

Nick Keal Overall 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.87) (0:11.83) (0:12.01)

6 4 FOREVER VOLO 4 63.2 0:11.69 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [3] 3.6L 0:36.19 --

Kenji Yoshida 400m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.69) (0:12.01) (0:12.05) (0:11.81) (0:12.33)

7 8 DROP THE PILOT 3 63.4 0:11.73 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 4.4L 0:35.62 --

Noriyuki Masuda Overall 600m (0:14.52) (0:12.14) (0:11.88) (0:11.73) (0:11.81) (0:12.08)

8 5 NAVAL STRIKE 6 64.0 0:11.82 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [8] 4.7L 0:35.78 --

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 800m (0:14.59) (0:12.04) (0:11.82) (0:11.91) (0:11.90) (0:11.97)

9 3 YOUNG CLIFFY 9 63.9 0:11.70 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [9] 19.2L 0:38.64 --

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.70) (0:12.14) (0:12.37) (0:12.73) (0:13.54)

Scratched: Piccannini (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: RDO EQUIPMENT HORSCH Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

03 December 2022 - 17:42

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:36.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DIS GO BOOM 9 66.4 0:11.26 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 1:13.66 0:36.38

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.26) (0:11.92) (0:12.23) (0:12.22) (0:11.93)

2 4 TUSCAN LEATHER 1 64.7 0:11.44 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [4] 0.2L 0:36.27 --

Gary Geran Overall 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.44) (0:11.97) (0:12.26) (0:12.13) (0:11.88)

3 6 MANDALAY BLONDE 6 67.0 0:11.52 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [1] 0.7L 0:36.38 --

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.52) (0:11.89) (0:12.25) (0:12.05) (0:12.08)

4 5 HARBELLE 4 64.7 0:11.37 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [7] 2L 0:36.28 --

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.46) (0:11.37) (0:11.90) (0:12.16) (0:12.25) (0:11.87)

5 1 ANYWAY YOU WANT IT 10 66.0 0:11.27 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [4] 3L 0:36.88 --

Nick Keal 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.27) (0:11.79) (0:12.26) (0:12.24) (0:12.38)

6 9 WHISTLIN' RULER 7 67.2 0:11.29 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [3] 3.5L 0:37.11 --

Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.92) (0:12.20) (0:12.37) (0:12.54)

7 10 SIZZLING BABE 5 64.5 0:11.30 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [6] 4L 0:36.57 --

Default Jockey 2 1000m 1000m (0:14.61) (0:11.30) (0:11.98) (0:12.12) (0:12.06) (0:12.39)

8 7 ZOUESAY 8 65.3 0:11.57 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [8] 6.3L 0:37.23 --

Leeanne McCoy Overall 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.57) (0:11.91) (0:12.26) (0:12.49) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Kobestar (#3), Spin That Wheel (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: RDO EQUIPMENT KUHN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

03 December 2022 - 18:20

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SINGLE DIZIRE 1 66.8 0:10.83 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:59.22 0:34.76

Stephanie Lacy 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.83) (0:11.23) (0:11.53) (0:12.00)

2 2 LIME SODA 10 66.6 0:11.20 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [7] 1L 0:34.03 --

Nick Keal 200m 200m (0:14.01) (0:11.35) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.20)

3 7 DEVIL'S RITE 5 67.1 0:11.13 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [5] 1.2L 0:34.49 --

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.57) (0:11.56)

4 9 ROWDASH 9 65.8 0:11.06 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [3] 1.4L 0:34.38 --

Nathan Evans 800m 800m (0:14.04) (0:11.06) (0:11.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.68)

5 6 I PROMISE YOU 3 67.4 0:11.00 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [2] 1.6L 0:34.83 --

Isabella Rabjones 800m 800m (0:13.70) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.50) (0:11.90)

6 10 TISANI EMPEROR 2 65.9 0:11.14 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [4] 6.1L 0:35.69 --

Montanna Savva 600m 800m (0:13.51) (0:11.14) (0:11.39) (0:11.83) (0:12.47)

7 4 TURBOART 4 67.2 0:11.08 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [6] 8.9L 0:36.08 --

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.93) (0:12.69)

8 5 VICEMAN 6 67.1 0:11.14 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [8] 10.2L 0:36.38 --

John Kissick Overall 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.14) (0:11.53) (0:12.15) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Office Jim (#1), Ta Chanson (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: RDO EQUIPMENT CP 770 COTTON PICKER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1850m

03 December 2022 - 19:00

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:38.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AMERICAN SAINT 4 65.8 0:11.21 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:37.33

Jake Molloy Overall 1600m (0:17.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.49) (0:12.09) (0:12.59) (0:12.23) (0:12.27)

2 3 STEINBRENNER 2 65.5 0:11.09 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 0:37.42 --

Nick Keal Overall 1600m (0:18.21) (0:11.09) (0:11.55) (0:12.03) (0:12.59) (0:12.24) (0:12.44)

3 2 BERNIE'S TIGER 8 65.7 0:11.04 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:37.12 --

Isabella Rabjones 1600m 1600m (0:18.76) (0:11.04) (0:11.49) (0:12.16) (0:12.43) (0:12.16) (0:12.42)

4 6 CHASING JACKLEY 3 67.6 0:10.87 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:38.55 --

Danny Peisley Overall 1600m (0:17.62) (0:10.87) (0:11.22) (0:11.86) (0:12.71) (0:12.44) (0:12.43)

5 5 RUBY'S LAD 1 65.4 0:11.14 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [5] 0:37.73 --

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:18.50) (0:11.14) (0:11.41) (0:12.01) (0:12.56) (0:12.00) (0:12.30)

6 7 THE DRILLER 9 66.1 0:11.03 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:37.95 --

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:18.55) (0:11.03) (0:11.46) (0:12.15) (0:12.52) (0:12.10) (0:12.29)

7 9 CUTABRI 10 67.2 0:10.86 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:39.37 --

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:17.53) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.99) (0:12.77) (0:12.76) (0:12.64)

8 8 EAST ESPLANADE 7 65.9 0:11.14 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:39.05 --

Noriyuki Masuda 1600m 1600m (0:17.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.56) (0:12.08) (0:12.62) (0:12.30) (0:12.57)

9 1 KUZCO LAD 5 66.7 0:10.96 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [7] 0:38.84 --

Emma MacPherson 1600m 1600m (0:18.26) (0:10.96) (0:11.48) (0:12.13) (0:12.68) (0:12.34) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Itsallkay (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: RDO EQUIPMENT CP 770 COTTON PICKER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1850m

03 December 2022 - 19:00

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:38.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AMERICAN SAINT 4 65.8 0:11.21 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 1:54.84 0:37.33

Jake Molloy Overall 1600m (0:12.43) (0:12.63)

2 3 STEINBRENNER 2 65.5 0:11.09 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [4] 1.5L 0:37.42 --

Nick Keal Overall 1600m (0:12.48) (0:12.50)

3 2 BERNIE'S TIGER 8 65.7 0:11.04 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [5] 1.6L 0:37.12 --

Isabella Rabjones 1600m 1600m (0:12.41) (0:12.29)

4 6 CHASING JACKLEY 3 67.6 0:10.87 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 2.1L 0:38.55 --

Danny Peisley Overall 1600m (0:12.90) (0:13.22)

5 5 RUBY'S LAD 1 65.4 0:11.14 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [3] 2.5L 0:37.73 --

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.71) (0:12.72)

6 7 THE DRILLER 9 66.1 0:11.03 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [6] 4.8L 0:37.95 --

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:12.71) (0:12.95)

7 9 CUTABRI 10 67.2 0:10.86 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [7] 9.6L 0:39.37 --

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:13.16) (0:13.57)

8 8 EAST ESPLANADE 7 65.9 0:11.14 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [8] 9.8L 0:39.05 --

Noriyuki Masuda 1600m 1600m (0:13.17) (0:13.31)

9 1 KUZCO LAD 5 66.7 0:10.96 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [9] 10.1L 0:38.84 --

Emma MacPherson 1600m 1600m (0:13.06) (0:13.33)

Scratched: Itsallkay (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: RDO EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE LAWN CARE Class 1 Handicap
- 1625m

03 December 2022 - 19:39

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:37.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LATIN LYRIC 1 66.2 0:11.08 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:36.89

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:16.10) (0:11.08) (0:11.97) (0:12.12) (0:12.38) (0:12.40) (0:12.16)

2 3 AMBER ONE 11 69.9 0:11.20 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:37.55 --

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:15.75) (0:11.20) (0:11.47) (0:12.18) (0:12.48) (0:12.40) (0:12.31)

3 1 GUTS 'N' GLORY 2 66.9 0:11.22 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:37.50 --

Gary Geran 1400m 1400m (0:15.73) (0:11.22) (0:12.04) (0:12.24) (0:12.38) (0:12.37) (0:12.56)

4 5 GENERAL ELLIOT 12 67.4 0:11.23 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:37.11 --

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:16.38) (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:12.50) (0:12.14) (0:12.39) (0:12.40)

5 4 ANGEL GRACE 5 65.2 0:11.30 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:37.15 --

Stephanie Lacy Overall 1400m (0:16.50) (0:11.30) (0:12.03) (0:12.24) (0:12.09) (0:12.31) (0:12.32)

6 6 LADY DANORO 3 69.6 0:11.21 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [6] 0:37.55 --

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:15.85) (0:11.21) (0:11.96) (0:12.52) (0:12.34) (0:12.35) (0:12.42)

7 2 BUIN ROAD 8 69.3 0:10.77 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:38.62 --

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:15.95) (0:10.77) (0:11.86) (0:12.33) (0:12.47) (0:12.39) (0:12.83)

8 9 CHICA BONITA 7 68.2 0:11.01 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:39.31 --

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:15.74) (0:11.01) (0:11.89) (0:12.32) (0:12.51) (0:12.49) (0:12.98)

9 8 LOCK AND LAUNCH 4 66.6 0:11.23 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [7] 0:42.51 --

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:16.05) (0:11.23) (0:11.99) (0:12.46) (0:12.14) (0:12.52) (0:13.53)

Scratched: Star Diva (#10), Leslie James (#11), Tea Leaves (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: RDO EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE LAWN CARE Class 1 Handicap
- 1625m

03 December 2022 - 19:39

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- 0:37.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LATIN LYRIC 1 66.2 0:11.08 0:00.00 [2] 1:40.54 0:36.89

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:12.33)

2 3 AMBER ONE 11 69.9 0:11.20 0:00.00 [1] 0.5L 0:37.55 --

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:12.84)

3 1 GUTS 'N' GLORY 2 66.9 0:11.22 0:00.00 [3] 3.3L 0:37.50 --

Gary Geran 1400m 1400m (0:12.57)

4 5 GENERAL ELLIOT 12 67.4 0:11.23 0:00.00 [8] 4.3L 0:37.11 --

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:12.32)

5 4 ANGEL GRACE 5 65.2 0:11.30 0:00.00 [6] 4.5L 0:37.15 --

Stephanie Lacy Overall 1400m (0:12.52)

6 6 LADY DANORO 3 69.6 0:11.21 0:00.00 [5] 5L 0:37.55 --

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.78)

7 2 BUIN ROAD 8 69.3 0:10.77 0:00.00 [4] 8.3L 0:38.62 --

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:13.40)

8 9 CHICA BONITA 7 68.2 0:11.01 0:00.00 [7] 12.8L 0:39.31 --

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:13.84)

9 8 LOCK AND LAUNCH 4 66.6 0:11.23 0:00.00 [9] 33.8L 0:42.51 --

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:16.46)

Scratched: Star Diva (#10), Leslie James (#11), Tea Leaves (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: HAPPY 50TH ANDREW WILSON Maiden Plate - 1200m

03 December 2022 - 20:16

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: *3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FUN SPONGE 1 68.1 0:11.16 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [1] 1:13.88 0:36.59

Leeanne McCoy Overall 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.16) (0:11.92) (0:12.11) (0:12.19) (0:12.29)

2 10 GATEWAYS 2 65.4 0:11.35 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [4] 1.8L 0:36.42 --

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:14.58) (0:11.35) (0:11.87) (0:12.00) (0:12.20) (0:12.22)

3 6 MON CADEAU 12 66.4 0:11.42 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [6] 2L 0:36.46 --

Nick Keal Overall 1000m (0:14.44) (0:11.42) (0:11.96) (0:12.16) (0:12.24) (0:12.06)

4 9 BETTER THAN ROSES 6 66.3 0:11.37 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [1] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 0:00.00 [2] 4L 0:37.41 --

Michael Murphy Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.37) (0:11.87) (0:12.22) (0:12.30) (0:12.89)

5 16 ALBERTA THE FOX 10 65.0 0:11.74 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [10] 0:00.00 [11] 0:00.00 [11] 0:00.00 [11] 0:00.00 [10] 4.1L 0:36.40 --

Emma MacPherson Overall 1000m (0:14.59) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.18) (0:12.10)

6 14 SNAP THE LUCK 17 65.9 0:11.22 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [7] 4.3L 0:37.27 --

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.22) (0:11.95) (0:12.27) (0:12.44) (0:12.56)

7 2 BRAITHWAITE 9 68.3 0:11.26 0:00.00 [7] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 4.4L 0:37.19 ----.-

Danny Peisley Overall 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.26) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:12.41) (0:12.74)

8 13 SLINKY'S STAR 13 65.7 0:11.42 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [6] 0:00.00 [5] 0:00.00 [5] 5.2L 0:37.29 --

Stephanie Lacy 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.42) (0:11.97) (0:12.22) (0:12.33) (0:12.74)

9 17 DUCHESS BREE 4 66.8 0:11.31 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [12] 0:00.00 [10] 0:00.00 [10] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [8] 6.2L 0:36.94 --

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:14.99) (0:11.31) (0:11.84) (0:11.98) (0:12.27) (0:12.69)

10 15 STAR OF THE ELMS 5 66.1 0:11.80 0:00.00 [10] 0:00.00 [11] 0:00.00 [12] 0:00.00 [12] 0:00.00 [10] 0:00.00 [11] 9.7L 0:37.27 --

Nathan Evans Overall 800m (0:14.81) (0:11.83) (0:11.80) (0:11.98) (0:12.32) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Better Than Booze (#1), Darlhisma (#3), Hungerford Dragon (#5), Mr Lannigan (#7), Reojoan (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: HAPPY 50TH ANDREW WILSON Maiden Plate - 1200m

03 December 2022 - 20:16

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: *3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 LA VITTORIA 7 65.8 0:11.67 0:00.00 [11] 0:00.00 [8] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [12] 0:00.00 [12] 12L 0:38.13 --

Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:14.39) (0:11.67) (0:11.92) (0:12.35) (0:12.58) (0:13.20)

12 8 YOUCANDOTHIS 14 68.2 0:11.22 0:00.00 [12] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [3] 0:00.00 [4] 0:00.00 [9] 12.2L 0:38.66 --

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:14.18) (0:11.22) (0:12.09) (0:12.32) (0:12.80) (0:13.54)

Scratched: Better Than Booze (#1), Darlhisma (#3), Hungerford Dragon (#5), Mr Lannigan (#7), Reojoan (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
62 Handicap - 1100m

03 December 2022 - 20:47

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: *3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.96
(0:08.88)

0:58.08
(0:11.64)

0:46.44
(0:11.79)

0:34.65
(0:11.94)

0:22.71
(0:11.28)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:34.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 END ASSEMBLY 4 65.9 0:08.95 1:06.96 [1] 0:58.01 [2] 0:46.36 [2] 0:34.53 [2] 0:22.71 [1] 0:11.43 [1] 1:06.96 0:34.53

Nick Keal 400m Overall (0:08.95) (0:11.65) (0:11.83) (0:11.82) (0:11.28) (0:11.43)

2 4 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 6 63.2 0:09.10 1:07.79 [2] 0:58.69 [3] 0:46.95 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.30 [4] 0:11.72 [3] 4.8L 0:35.18 -4

Montanna Savva 400m Overall (0:09.10) (0:11.74) (0:11.77) (0:11.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.72)

3 1 HUBBUB 2 62.8 0:08.88 1:07.86 [3] 0:58.98 [1] 0:47.34 [1] 0:35.55 [1] 0:23.54 [2] 0:11.87 [2] 5.1L 0:35.55 -2

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:11.64) (0:11.79) (0:12.01) (0:11.67) (0:11.87)

4 5 DEB'S ELLIE 7 63.9 0:09.26 1:09.30 [4] 1:00.04 [4] 0:48.41 [4] 0:36.63 [4] 0:24.88 [3] 0:12.76 [4] 13.4L 0:36.63 +0

Nathan Evans 1000m Overall (0:09.26) (0:11.63) (0:11.78) (0:11.75) (0:12.12) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Tequila Dancer (#3), Dreamer's Gift (#6), Ashmolean (#7), Hero's Trinket (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 3 December 2022  21:09 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


